ALTAR GUILD SCHEDULE
January - March 2024

Monday (start) Sunday (end)
Apr 01 Apr 07 Sandi Detweiler
Apr 08 Apr 14 Nancy Pollock
Apr 15 Apr 21 Joanne Frybarger
Apr 22 Apr 28 Gail Yard
Apr 29 May 5 Gayle Lindsay
May 06 May 12 Sandi Detweiler
Maay 13 May 19 Nancy Pollock
May 20 May 26 Joanne Frybarger
May 27 Jun 02 Gail Yard
Jun 03 Jun 09 Gayle Lindsay
Jun 10 Jun 16 Nancy Pollock
Jun 17 Jun 23 Sandi Detweiler
Jun 24 Jun 30 Karen Marlo

Please check the schedule & arrange to switch or find a sub if necessary.
Also call the office and let Kristen know of the changes. As always,
ladies, thank you for your devotion to St. Paul's Altar Guild ministry.

CONTACTS
Susie Banet
Sandi Detweiler
Joanne Frybarger
Janet Grashof
Gayle Lindsay
Karen Marlo
Nancy Pollock
Gail Yard

CELL
610-470-4807
610-416-6389
484-252-1006
610-639-6523
610-996-1414
610-574-9259
484-678-1591
610-505-4919

610-696-1253

610-827-9640
610-938-0834
610-696-3138
610-269-8543



	April - June 2024

